BAP

BAR

Kode
Coffee

PuctpeTtTo 25 M
Ristretto

3cnpecco 40 mn
Espresso

[JBOMHON aCcnpecco 80 mMn
Double espresso

AMEPUKAHO 120 mn
Americano

Kany4umnHo 250 M7
Cappuccino

JlaTtTe 250 M
Latte

Kothe no-BOCTOYHOMY 40 mn
Oriental coffee

KodenHblie KoKTennu
Coffeetails

JlaBaHOOBbIV
ACMNpPecco-TOHMK 300 mn
Lavender Espresso Tonic

KodenHbin nTMMoHag, 300 mn
Coffee lemonade

BaHaHOBbLIVM Kakao 250 mMn
Banana cocoa

ABTOpPCKMe yau
Author’s tea

KokocoBasda Macana
C MBaH-4YaeM 700 mn
Coconut Masala with blooming sally

BuiHa ¢ opexamm
N 3BKaAJIMMNTOM 700 mn
Cherries with nuts and eucalyptus

Ob6nenuxa ¢ UMTPYCOM
n 6epraMmoTom 700 Mn

Sea buckthorn with citrus
and bergamot

Yan
Tea

JlnctoBom 400 mn
Leaf

Accam bapu, Dpn INpew, MpuHAKd,

MacMuH, PoMaluka, MONOYHbIM YIYH,
Kny6Huka-AHaHac

Assam Bari, Earl Grey, Greenleaf,

Jasmine, Camomile, Milk oolong,
Strawberry-Pineapple

250 P

250 P

300 P

250 P

300 P

300 P

250 P

450 P

450 P

450 P

700 P

700 P

700 P

550 P

CBeXXeBbhKaTble COKM
Freshly squeezed juices

AnenbCcuH, rpenndpyT,
A6,710KO, MOPKOBb

Orange, Grapefruit,
Apple, Carrot

200/400 mn 400/800 P

Cokm
Juices

AnenbCUHOBbLIN,

BULLIHEBBLIN, A0T0YHbIN,

TOMATHbIN 200 mn 300 P
Orange, Cherry, Apple, Tomato

Fa3npoBaHHbIE HANMUTKU

Soft drinks

2BepBecc KoJia 250 mn 300 P
Evervess Cola

OBepBecc anesabCuH 250 mn 300 P
Evervess Orange

2BepBecC TOHUK 250 mn 300 P
Evervess Tonic

OBepBecc Kona 6e3 caxapa 250 mn 300 P
Evervess Cola Zero Sugar

2BepBeCcC JIMMOH-1anM 250 mn 300 P
Evervess Lemom-Lime

Pan bynn 250 mn 400 P
Red Bull

MuHepanbHasa Boaa
Mineral water

CaH BeHepeTTO 7507250 mn 800/500 P
San Benedetto

HerasnpoBaHHas/rasupoBaHHas,

NTannsa

still / sparkling, Italy

Pbluan-cy 500 mn 450 P
Rachel-Su



Be3ankorosnbHble KOKTENN
Non-alcoholic coctails

MpyLueBbI TMMOHAL, 250 M
Pear lemonade

JiInmMoHag ToMm AM 250 mn
Tom yum lemonade

JlnMmoHag 3npa-untpyc 250 mn

Cumin & citrus lemonade

AJNKOroNibHble KOKTEUIn
Alcoholic coctails

% ﬁE Aneponb ChpuTL,

Aperol Spritz
Aneponb, YnHzaHo Ty-CnpuTl, cogoBasd, anenbCcuH
Aperol, Cinzano To-Spritz, Soda, Orange

180 mn

* KOMNIMMEHT OT 3aBefeHusa Mpu 3akase 2x KokTewnnen

Kamnapu CnpuTtL,
Campari Spritz
Kamnapu, YnHzaHo Ty-CnpuTu, cogoBas, anenbCuH
Campari, Cinzano To-Spritz, soda, orange

150 mn

HerpoHu

Negroni

Kamnapu, OXKVH, KPacHbI BEPMYT
Campari, Gin, red vermouth

100 mn

NTanbaHCKNIN FNNHTBEWH
c YmHap

Italian Mulled Wine with Cynar
KpacHoe BV1HO, YnHap,mén, a610Ko,
anenbCUH, KopULa, rBO3AMKa, aHKC
Red wine, Cynar, honey, apple,
orange, cinnamon, carnation, anise

250 mn

MpenndpyToBbiM CNPUTL, 180 Mn
Grapefruit Spritz

JInKép, rpenndpyT,

NrPUCTOE BUHO, COO0Bad

Liqueur, grapefruit,

sparkling wine, soda

Kny6HNYHO-LLIOKOMNaOHbIN
Herponu

Strawberry-chocolate Negroni
LOXUH, HACTOAHHbIN Ha KNYyBOHKKe
KaMnapu, HaHCTOAHHbIN

Ha LoKoaae BepMyTT

Gin, Campari strawberry infused,
vermouth chocolate infused

200 mn

®dpupa 200 mn
Frida
PoMalUkoBasa TekuIa, rpenndpyT, TOHWK

Chamomile tequila, grapefruit, tonic

LLTtopm 180 Mn
Storm

PoMm, abpukoc, npaHas cogoBas

Rum, apricot, spiced soda

Ban Nor Cayap 85 mn

Van Gogh Sour

ABCeHT, 3e51eHoe 9610KO, anM,
cayap MUKC

Absinthe, green apple, lime, sour mix

450 P

450 P

450 P

800 P

800 P

850 P

750 P

850 P

850 P

850 P

750 P

650 P

[eBouka c nepcrkamm
Girl with peach

[NepcrkoBasa HanMBKa, COAXKY,
hpyKTOBaA NeHa

Peach liqueur, soju, fruit foam

UépHbin KBagpat
Black Square

KYHXYTHbIN BpeHan, YepeLlHs
Sesame brandy, cherries

dnopeHTumckmn Cnputy,
Florentine Sprirz

LIXKWH, UTPUCTOE BUHO, EXKEBIMKA,
naesaHpa, cogoBas

Gin, sparkling wine, blackberry,
lavender, soda

MaHpapuHoBbin Cayap
Tangerine Sour

[X<U1H, anenbCUHOBbLIN anepuTuB,
MaHOAPWH, Cayap MUKC

Gin, orange aperitif,

Tangerine Sour, mix

YepHnuHbin Cayap
Blueberry sour
L’|€DHI/IL11Ha$| HaJIMBKa,
yepeLHd, CnnmBkm

Blueberry liqueur, cherries,
cream

Kny6HunuHbin Cayap
Strawberry sour

[X<1H, aneNbCUHOBbLIN anepuTuB,
KNyOHVKa, cCayap MUKC, COA0Bas

Gin, orange aperitif, strawberry,
sour mix, soda

Babn Nam CnpuTty,

Bubble gum spritz

JInkép 6aHaH-6abn ram, IMMOH,
MrPYCTOE BMHO, COAOBas
Banana-bubble gum liqueur, lemon,
sparkling wine, soda

MopTo cnnput
Porto spirit

[TlopTBENH, CyXom BEpMYT, KITIOKBA,
KapaMerb, NeHa 13 a6/10Ka 1 BaHUNK

Port wine, dry vermouth, cranberries,

caramel, apple and vanilla foam

MapTnHun Onepo TOHUK
Martini Fiero Tonic

BepMyT, TOHWK, anesbCyH
Vermouth, tonic, orange

bocdhopa ToHUK

Bosford Tonic

IxunH Bocdhopa, TOHMK, TOMaT Yeppu

Gin Bosford, tonic, tomato cherry

100 Mn

70 mMn

200 mn

150 Mn

175 mMn

120 mMn

195 mMn

105 mn

200 mMn

150 mn

750 P

750 P

750 P

700 P

600 P

800 P

700 P

600 P

600 P

700 P



Pa3nunBHoOe nnuBo
Draft beer

Narep XmenbHow Opo3n, 300/500 n 450/650 P
ropHasa NMBoBapHA «MTKLbI 3axXMenenm»

Lager Hmmelny Drozd

Mountain brewery «Pticy Zahmeleli»

CTtpakoBuue
nweHn4yHoe
Strakowice wheat

300/500mn 450/650 P

ANH3nHOonep
KnaycHep lMunc
Einsiedler Klausner Pils

300/500 vn 600/950 P

EyTbIﬂOLI HOe NMmBoO
Bottled beer

Bakanap 6e3anKorosibHoe 330 wn 650 P
Bakalar alc. Free

KopoHa 2kcTpa 355 mn 750 P

Corona Extra

AnHananep LLBapudbup 500Mn 850 P

Einsiedler Schwarzbier

AnHananep MNMuncHep 500Mn 1050 P

Einsiedler Pilsener

Benoe BMHO No 60KasnaM 125 wn
White wine by glass

KuHTta pa Pa3a BuuuHyc,

BuHbe Beppge 700 P
cyxoe, [MNopTyranua

Quinta da Raza Vicinus, Vinho Verde, dry, Portugal

BuHbetn genb Cone
MuHo MNpnoxxo nenne BeHeume 650 P
nonycyxoe, Mtanusa

Vigneti del Sole Pinot Grigio delle Venezie,
semi-dry, Italy

LLlaTto ge Tanto BnanH 450 P

cyxoe, Poccusa
Chateau de Talu Blanc, dry, Russia

CaHKT AHHa lMblop

MuHepanb PUcnuHr 900 P
cyxoe, l[epMaHmns

St. Anna Pure Mineral, Riesling, dry, Germany

BannHay lNacundunk

CoBUHbLOH bnaH 990 P
cyxoe, HoBaa 3enaHausa

Wainau Pacific Sauvignon Blanc dry,

New Zealand

KpacHoe BUHO No 60KanaM 12s wn
Red wine by glass

KbsaHTn KoHTu Ceppucrtopu 650 P
cyxoe, VItanusa
Chianti Conti Serristori, dry, Italy

LLlaTto ge Tanto Pyx 450 P
cyxoe, Poccusa
Chateau de Talu Rouge, dry, Russia

J1a MeTtuT Meppbep MNnHO Hyap 850 P
cyxoe, OpaHums
La Petit Perrier Pinot Noir dry, France

Cepbanb Manbbek bopera

ATaMunck, MeHpoca 950 b
cyxoe, ApreHTuHa

Serbal Malbec Bodega Atamisque, dry, Argentina

Po3oBoe BMHO No 60KaslaM 125 wn
Rose wine by glass

Po3e BunHbo Beppae 700 P
cyxoe, lNopTyranus
Rose Vinho Verde, dry, Portugal

LLlaTto ne Tanto Po3se, Poccus 450 P
cyxoe, Poccua
Chateau de Talu Rose, dry, Russia

LLlaMnaHcKoe n urpucrtoe
no 6okanam

Champagne & sparkline wine
by glass

MapTuHM MNpocekko 187 mn 1800 P

6enoe, cyxoe, Mtanua
Martini Prosecco, white, dry, Italy

MapTuHM AcCTun 187 Mn 1800 P

6enoe, cnagkoe, Ntanusa
Martini Asti, white sweet, Italy

Abpay-dopco

BukTop OpaBurHbK 375 mn
cyxoe, Poccusa

Abrau-Durso, Victor Dravigny, dry, Russia

3200 P

Abpay-Oiopco Buktop

OpaBnHbK Po3e 375 mn
cyxoe, Poccus

Abrau-Durso, Victor Dravigny Rose, dry, Russia

3200 P

JlaHcoH J1e Bnak Jlembn 200 mn 11200 P

6ptoT, DpaHLma

Champagne Lanson Black Label Brut
dry white, France

JlaHcoH J1e bnak Jlenon s7sun 20 500 P

6ptoT, GpaHuma
Champagne Lanson Black Label Brut
dry, white, France



Benoe BUHO 750 un
White wine

AbGpay IcTenTtc
Poccusa
Abrau Estates Kuban PGI, Russia

Abpay-[opco
Pucnuur lNMpemmnym
Poccusa

Abrau-Durso, Riesling, Russia

Bannryt Op. Quep,
LLUTamHb60K, PrucnunHr
["[epMaHmga

Weingut Dr. Fischer, Steinbock, Riesling,
white semi-dry Germany

faBu CaH lNbeTpo,

TeHnyTa CaH lNbeTpo

NTanua

SAN PIETRO Tenuta San Pietro, Italy

Taka CoBMHbOH BnaH
Manbbopo CnipuHr Kpuk
BuHTHepC

Hoasa 3enaHgusa

Taka Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough Spring
Creek Vintners, New Zealand

JomeH ge Lom LLabnu
®paHumsa
Domaine Des Chaumes Chablis, France

CaHcep bnaH Jle bapoH,

AHpun Byprkya

®paHumsa

Sancerre Blanc Les Baronnes, Henri Bourgeois,
France

2500P

6 400 P

7500 P

7800 P

7900 P

14 500 P

20600 P

KpacHoe BUHO 750 wmn
Red wine

Abpay IcTenTtc
Poccusa
Abrau Estates Kuban PGl, Russia

Abpay-Otopco MNnHo
Hyap lNMpeMnym

Poccusa

Abrau-Durso Pinot Noir, Russia

TenyTa Peraneanu Hepo
n’ABona, Tacka o’ AnbMepuTa
NTanuna

Tenuta Regaleali Nero d’Avola,
Tasca d’Almerita, Italy

LLlato Mokyanb
LLlaToHed-ato-INan

®paHumvsa

Chateau Maucoil Chateauneuf-du-Pape,
France

CaBuHbuK-J1e-boH Jle lNypnerT,
JoMeH AHTOHEH TnnoH
dpaHusa

Savigny-les-Beaune Les Goudelettes,
Domaine Antonin Guyon, France

Be3zankorosibHoe BUHO 750 un
Non-alcoholic wine

Jle Hatypenb 3epo 3epo bnaH
McnaHua
Le Naturel Zero Zero Blanco, Spain

2500 P

5400 P

6 300 P

29000 P

29 000 P

5500 P



LLIaMnaHCKOe 750 mn
Champagne

Xozsed Meppbe KioBe
Poanb BptoTt
H6enoe, paHums

Joseph Perrier Cuvée Royale Brut,
white, France

BooBa Knuko bptoTt
6enoe, 6ptoT, DpaHuUMA

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Brut,
white brut, France

Nrpuctoe BUHO 750 mn
Sparkling wine

Abpay-Oopco bproT 0 0p
BnaH goe Hyap
cyxoe, Poccusa

Abrau-Durso Brut D’Or Blanc De Noir,
white, dry, Russia

MapTunHu Npocekko Po3e
cyxoe, Ntanusa
Martini Prosecco Rose, dry, Italy

MapTuHM ACTKn
6enoe, cnagkoe, Ntanusa
Martini Asti, white sweet, Italy

MapTuUHU NPOoCeKKo
6enoe, cyxoe, MTanua
Martini Prosecco, dry, white, Italy

Conwuro lNMpocekko TpeBmn3o

BptoT
6enoe, Ntannsa
Soligo Prosecco Treviso Brut, Italy

Abpay-[opco
NmMnepunan BuHTax
cyxoe, Poccusa

Abrau-Durso, Imperial Brut Vintage, dry, Russia

YmH3aHo lNpocekko
6enoe, cyxoe, NTanua
Cinzano Prosecco, dry, white, Italy

Paza lNeT-Hat
6enoe, cyxoe, MNopTyranmsa
Raza Pet-Nat, white dry, Portugal

25500 P

33000 P

8100 P

6100 P

6100 P

6100 P

5900 P

11500 P

7 300 P

7300 P

BepMyT 100 un

Vermouth

MapTUHU BbsHKO 700 P
Martini Bianco

MapTuHmM Pocco 700 P
Martini Rosso

MapTuHn SckTpa Opan 700 P
Martini Extra Dry

MapTunHmn Ounepo 700 P

Martini Fiero

OpHOCON0OA0BbIA BUCKM 50 mn
Single malt whiskey

Jlacbpownr 10 net 1900 P
Lafroig 10 Y.O.

rneHMopaHoxmn OpuayKnHan 1500 P
Glenmorangie The Original

Toryum CuHrn Mont 2800 P
Togouchi Single Malt

[FneHMopaHmxu 18 net 2900 P
Glenmorangie 18 Y.O.

CneHdouoonk 18 net 2650 P
Glenfiddich 18 Y.O.

MakannaH 12 net 4200 P
The Macallan 12 Y.O.

[(nenmMopaHmxun CurHet 4900 P
Glenmorangie Signet

HJanmop 18 net 5900 P
Dalmore 18 Y.O.

Abepdenom 21 ron 6 500 P

Aberfeldy 21 Y.O.



Kyna>XupoBaHHbIN BUCKMW 50 un
Blended malt whiskey

Owoapc Bant Jlembn 550 P
Dewar's White Label

Odwapc 8 net 800 P

Dewar's 8 Y.O.

Henkup Mpayc 800 P

Naked Grouse
TunuHr Cmon batu 680 P

MpeMuanbHbIM UPAaHOCKUM BUCKIA

C BEKOBOW ncTtopuen. Nonpobymnte

B COYETaHMK C OCOObLIM raCTPOKOMIEKTOM
OT Hawlero wed-noBapa.

Teeling Small Batch

Premium Irish whiskey with a centuries
old history. Try it in combination with
a special gastronomic set from our chef.

>xkeMecoH 1000 P

Jameson

Ymeac Puran 12 net 1500 P

Chivas Regal 12 Y.O.

Ymeac Puran 18 net 2900 P

Chivas Regal 18 Y.O.

Ymeac Puran Poan CantoT 21 ron 4 500 P

Chivas Regal Royal Salute 21 Y.O.

AMepMKaHCKMI}'I BUCKW 50 mn
American whiskey

kM Bum 800 P

Jim Beam

kM bum [dabn Oak 850 P
Jim Beam Double Oak

hxek OaHuanc 1000 P

Jack Daniels

MopTBeWnH / Xepec &omn
Porto / Sherry

MawnHapaoc Pyou 750 P
Maynard'’s Fine Ruby Porto

2neraHte ®umHO 750 P

Elegante Fino Jerez

ApMaHbsK / KanbBaaocC 5o wn
Armagnac / Calvados

MNap Marnyap BCOI
Pere Magloire VSOP

1800 P

CamaneHc XO Pe3epB VMiMnepunan 3400 P

Samalens XO Reserv Imperial

CamManeHc Munnesum 3850 P

Samalens Millezim

KoHbsAK / BpeHAOU 50 mn

Cognac / Brandy
ApapaT AHun

Ararat ani

KypBya3be BC

Courvoisier VS

KypBya3be BCOIT
Courvoisier VSOP

KypBya3be XO

Courvoisier XO

Kamio BCOIT
Camus VSOP

XeHHeccn BC
Hennessy VS

XeHHeccun BCOI
Hennessy VSOP

XeHHeccn XO
Hennessy XO

XeHHeccu Puyapn
Hennessy Richard

PemMun MapTtuH Jlymn XllI
Remy Martin Louis XIII

POM 50 mn
Rum

Bpyran AHbexo
Brugal Anejo

Bpyran 1888
Brugal 1888

3akana
Zacapa

OakxapT Opug)xmHan
Oakheart Original

MaTycanem lnaTtnHo
Matusalem Platino

Matycanem Conepa
Matusalem Solera

850 P

1500 P

2200 P

8 000 P

2300 P

1600 P

2400 P

7500 P

45 000 P

7oomn 500 O00 P

750 P

1900 P

3000 P

500 P

550 P

650 P



Tekuna sown

Tequila

J1a Kaza Ouero n Mapus 550 P
La Casa Diego & Maria Silver

32cnonoH bnaHko 1000 P
Espolon Blanco

2cnosioH Penocapo 1150 P
Espolon Reposado

JoH Xynmo bnaHko 1750 P
Don Julio Blanco

LOoH Xynno AHbexo 2150 P
Don Julio Anejo

Knace A3yn lNnaTta 8000 P
Clase Azul Plata

Boaka / Mpanna / Yaya sowmn

Vodka / Grappa / Chacha

TyHapa dopecT 400 P
Tundra Forest

Pycckunm CtaHpapT lNnatuHym 400 P
Russian Standard Platinum

OHeruH 600 P
Onegin

OPIrAHMK-BOOKA YACTbIE POCbl 600 P
ORGANIC VODKA CHISTI ROS/

AckaHenu MNpemMnym 600 P
Askaneli Premium

Bapbepo BbaHko 650 P
Barbero Bianco

Mpen lNy3 650 P
Grey Goose

OPIrAHMK-BOOKA CIEJIBTA 950 P
ORGANIC VODKA SPELTA

JJOMaLLHMEe HACTOMUKM 50 mn
Homemade liqueurs

KnybHunKa ¢ xananeHbo 400 P
Strawberries with jalapeno

KpacnonsgHcKas co CMOpPOaNHOMN 400 P
Krasnopolynskay with currant

YepHWMYHbIN NorypT 400 P
Blueberry yoghurt

>KnH-MaHpapuH 400 P

Gin with tangerine

J>KWH 50 mn

Gin

Abpay-[dopco 7 Tpas
7 Herbs by Abrau-Durso

bochopna
Bosford

Bomben Candup
Bombay saphire

bynbpor
Bulldog

XeHapukc
Hendrick’s

JINKEpbl 50 mn
Liqueurs

JInmoHuenno
Limoncello

BexepoBka Anc LLoT
Becherovka Original Ice Shot

Bennunc Anpuw Kpum
Bailey’s Irish Cream

DepHeT bpaHka
Fernet Branca

Arepmanctep (-18°C) Awnc Lot

Jagermeister (-18°C) Ice Shot

KapgunHan AHxenyc
Cardenal Angelus

AnepuTtusbl
Aperitifs

Aneponb
Aperol

YumHap
Cynar

Kamnapwu
Campari

YmMH3aHO BbaHKO
Cinzano Bianco

YmH3aHo Pocco
Cinzano Rosso

50 mMn

50 mMn

50 mn

100 mMn

100 mn

300 P

600 P

800 P

1150 P

1500 P

600 P

600 P

650 P

750 P

750 P

1750 P

500 P

600 P

600 P

700 P

700 P



